

44852.3.28

TIP NO W-5706AA  
FED AID NO 0410(007)  
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
NC 410 AT SR 1317 (CLARENDON/CHADBOURNE ROAD)

0.052 MILES

				HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC FAYETTEVILLE, NC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	26,750.00		28,000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	15,000.00		21,000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	223,000.00		252,000.00
0004	0050000000-E	226	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.25 ACR	6,000.00	1,500.00	4.00 1.00
0005	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	150 CY	52.00	7,800.00	170.00 25,500.00
0006	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	500 SY	40.00	20,000.00	12.75 6,375.00
0007	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	89.00	1,780.00	100.00 2,000.00
0008	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	50 SY	7.50	375.00	24.00 1,200.00
0009	0448300000-E	310	18" RCP CULV CLASS IV	132 LF	175.00	23,100.00	171.00 22,572.00
0010	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	90 LF	70.00	6,300.00	185.00 16,650.00
0011	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200 TON	89.00	17,800.00	92.00 18,400.00
0012	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	190 SY	65.00	12,350.00	33.00 6,270.00
0013	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	163 TON	175.00	28,525.00	206.00 33,578.00
0014	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	217 TON	145.00	31,465.00	170.00 36,890.00
0015	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	198 TON	125.00	24,750.00	176.00 34,848.00
0016	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	30 TON	855.00	25,650.00	845.00 25,350.00
0017	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		43,000.00	
0018	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	2,000 LF	3.00	6,000.00	3.00 6,000.00
0019	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	2,000 LF	0.50	1,000.00	0.50 1,000.00
0020	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	250 LF	6.00	1,500.00	6.00 1,500.00
0021	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	10 TON	130.00	1,300.00	415.00 4,150.00
0022	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10 TON	120.00	1,200.00	185.00 1,850.00
0023	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.48 ACR	3,000.00	1,440.00	3,000.00 1,440.00
0024	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	25 LB	5.00	125.00	5.00 125.00
0025	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.12 TON	1,200.00	144.00	1,200.00 144.00
0026	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	50 LF	12.00	600.00	12.00 600.00
0027	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	15 LB	20.00	300.00	20.00 300.00
0028	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.48 ACR	6,000.00	2,880.00	6,000.00 2,880.00
0029	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	0.48 ACR	500.00	240.00	500.00 240.00
0030	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	25 LB	15.00	375.00	15.00 375.00
0031	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.12 TON	1,450.00	174.00	1,450.00 174.00
0032	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	25 LB	13.00	325.00	13.00 325.00
0033	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.2 TON	1,100.00	220.00	1,100.00 220.00
0034	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2 EA	600.00	1,200.00	600.00 1,200.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	528,168.00	TOTAL	563,157.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	528,168.00	SUB-TOTAL	563,157.00
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
				HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	1	528,168.00	
				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	2	563,157.00	